©1-25-1994 14:36 713 483 3058 BIOTECH/FLIGHT PROJECTS/NASA—JSC P.02

‘ Schedule for Russian Trainers - Metabolism/Cardio/HSR

[ Time | Monday Feb 14 | Tuesday Feb 15 |Wednesday Feb 16] Thursday Feb 17 | _Friday Feb 18 |

8:00
8:30
9.00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

DRAFT - 1/25/94



01-25-1994 14:39 713 483 3058 BIOTECH/FLIGHT PROJECTS/NASA-JSC P.Q3

‘ Schedule for Russian Tralners - Metabollsm/Cardio/HSR

[ Time | Monday Feb 21 | Tuesday Feb 22 |Wednesday Feb 23] Thursday Feb 24 | Friday Feb 25 |

4:30

DRAFT - 1/25/94



©1-25-1994 14:40 713 483 3058 BIOTECH/FLIGHT PROJECTS/NASA-JSC P.04

: : Schadule for Russian Trainers - Neuro/Bshavior Performance

| Time | Monday Feb7 | Tuesday Feb B | Wednesday Feb 9] Thursday Feb 10 | Friday Feb 11 |

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

| Time | Monday Feb 14 | Tuesday Feb 15 [Wednesday Feb 16] Thursday Feb 17 | Friday Feb 18 |

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

4:30

DRAFT - 1/21/94



Q1-25-1994 14:42 713 483 3058 BIOTECH,FLIGHT PROJECTS/NASA-JSC P.OS

Schedule for Russian Trainers - Neuro/Behavior Performance

[ Time | Monday Feb 21 | Tuesday Feb 22 |[Wednesday Feb 23] Thursday Feb 24 | Friday Feb 25 |

8:00 AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE
8:30
8:00
8:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

DRAFT - 1/21/94



Q1-25-1994 14:42 713 483 3058 BIOTECH/FLIGHT PROJECTS/NASA-JSC P. 06

Schedule for Russian Trainers - Fundamental Blology and Microgravity

S

[ Time | Monday Feb 7 | Tuesday Feb 8 | Wednesday Feb 9 Thursday Feb 10 [ Friday Fab 11

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:.00
4:30

| Time | Monday Feb 14 | Tuesday Feb 15 |Wednesday Feb 16| Thursday Feb 17 | Friday Feb 18

8:00
8:30
9:00
9.30
10:00

11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Note: Schedules for Fundamental Blology and Microgravity are VERY preliminary and are dependent on
various factors including hardware availability, interpreter avallabllity and travel. 1/24/94
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Schedule for Russlan Tralners - Fundamenta! Blology and Microgravity

[ Time | Monday Feb 21 [ Tuesday Feb 22 |[Wednesday Feb 23] Thursday Feb 24 | Friday Feb 25 |

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

4:30

Note: Schedules for Fundamantal Blology and Microgravity are VERY praliminary and are dependent on
varlous factors including hardware avallabllity, interpreter availabllity and travel. 1/24/94



